Draka MAX-FOH-SHIELD PAGAS Cable
General Specifications
Photo for illustration only ; insulation colour is BLACK and WHITE
Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
Issued 2022-6-1 WG/ Page 2 of 4
Applications
Most widely used fire resistance speaker & Audio/Motor control cables, which is highly flexible due to the unique

2.5mm² conductor : 0.53 minimum
Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
Issued 2022-6-1 WG/ Page 3 of 4
Ordering information
UC
Part Number SAP1C  Description Length (m)
/ Drum
PAGAS1P10 60101567
MAX-FOH-SHIELD FlexiTube, 1Px1.0mm², PAGAS Fire Res, BS
6387,IEC 60331, LSZH, Orange 500
PAGAS1P15 60092151
MAX-FOH-SHIELD FlexiTube, 1Px1.5mm², PAGAS Fire Res, BS
6387, IEC 60331, LSZH, Orange
500
PAGAS1P25 60092140 MAX-FOH-SHIELD  FlexiTube, 1Px2.5mm², PAGAS Fire Res, BS
6387, IEC 60331, LSZH, Orange
500
PAGAS2P10 60101568
MAX-FOH-SHIELD FlexiTube, 2Px1.0mm², PAGAS Fire Res, BS
6387, IEC 60331, LSZH, Orange 1000
PAGAS2P15 60101619
MAX-FOH-SHIELD FlexiTube, 2Px1.5mm², PAGAS Fire Res, BS
6387, IEC 60331, LSZH, Orange
1000
PAGAS2P25 60101617 MAX-FOH-SHIELD  FlexiTube, 2Px2.5mm², PAGAS Fire Res, BS
6387, IEC 60331, LSZH, Orange
1000
PAGAS3P10 60101569
MAX-FOH-SHIELD FlexiTube, 3Px1.0mm², PAGAS Fire Res, BS
6387, IEC 60331, LSZH, Orange 1000
PAGAS3P15 60101570
MAX-FOH-SHIELD FlexiTube, 3Px1.5mm², PAGAS Fire Res, BS
6387, IEC 60331, LSZH, Orange
1000
PAGAS3P25 60101620 MAX-FOH-SHIELD  FlexiTube, 3Px2.5mm², PAGAS Fire Res, BS
6387, IEC 60331, LSZH, Orange
1000
PAGAS4P10 60101623 MAX-FOH-SHIELD FlexiTube, 4Px1.0mm², PAGAS Fire Res, BS
6387, IEC 60331, LSZH, Orange 1000
PAGAS4P15 60101571 MAX-FOH-SHIELD FlexiTube, 4Px1.5mm², PAGAS Fire Res, BS
6387, IEC 60331, LSZH, Orange
1000
PAGAS4P25 60101622 MAX-FOH-SHIELD FlexiTube, 4Px2.5mm², PAGAS Fire Res, BS
6387, IEC 60331, LSZH, Orange
1000
PAGAS1P10-1T 60104840
MAX-FOH-SHIELD FlexiTube, 1Px1.0mm², PAGAS Fire Res, BS
6387,IEC 60331, LSZH, Orange 1000
PAGAS1P15-1T 60104907
MAX-FOH-SHIELD FlexiTube, 1Px1.5mm², PAGAS Fire Res, BS
6387, IEC 60331, LSZH, Orange
1000
*Non standard products typically higher MOQ and longer lead-time